Version PEIKKO GROUP 01/2024
TECHNICAL
MANUAL
ARBOX® Plus, and ARBOX® Strong Joint
Reinforcement
Effective Rebar Connection for Concrete Structures
ARBOX® Joint Reinforcement
Effective Rebar Connection for Concrete Structures

Co
m
po
ne
nt
th
ick
ne
ss
C
 [m
m
]
ARBOX® Plus X-8-150-45 8 150 45 330 134 36 ≥ 85
ARBOX® Plus X-8-300-45 8 300 45 330 134 36 ≥ 85
ARBOX® Plus X-10-150-60 10 150 60 410 134 36 ≥ 100
ARBOX® Plus X-10-300-60 10 300 60 410 134 36 ≥ 100
ARBOX® Plus X-12-150-75 12 150 75 490 134 36 ≥ 115
ARBOX® Plus X-12-300-75 12 300 75 490 134 36 ≥ 115
Note:  When ordering, letter X shall be replaced with the correct letter based on the chosen ARBOX® Plus model (L,
J or I), e.g. ARBOX® Plus J-8-150-45.
ARBOX® Strong
dBR

Co
m
po
ne
nt
th
ick
ne
ss
C
 [m
m
]
ARBOX® Strong A- 8-150-115 8 150 115 90 60.5 330 130 220 ≥ 155
ARBOX® Strong A- 8-300-115 8 300 115 90 60.5 330 130 220 ≥ 155
ARBOX® Strong A-8-150-145 8 150 145 120 60.5 330 130 220 ≥ 185
ARBOX® Strong A-8-300-145 8 300 145 120 60.5 330 130 220 ≥ 185
ARBOX® Strong A-8-150-175 8 150 175 150 50.5 330 130 220 ≥ 215
ARBOX® Strong A-8-300-175 8 300 175 150 50.5 330 130 220 ≥ 215
ARBOX® Strong A-8-150-215 8 150 215 200 50.5 330 130 220 ≥ 255
ARBOX® Strong A-8-300-215 8 300 215 200 50.5 330 130 220 ≥ 255
ARBOX® Strong A- 10-150-115 10 150 115 90 60.5 410 130 280 ≥ 155
ARBOX® Strong A-10-300-115 10 300 115 90 60.5 410 130 280 ≥ 155
ARBOX® Strong A-10-150-145 10 150 145 120 60.5 410 130 280 ≥ 185
ARBOX® Strong A-10-300-145 10 300 145 120 60.5 410 130 280 ≥ 185
ARBOX® Strong A-10-150-175 10 150 175 150 50.5 410 130 280 ≥ 215
ARBOX® Strong A-10-300-175 10 300 175 150 50.5 410 130 280 ≥ 215
ARBOX® Strong A-10-150-215 10 150 215 200 50.5 410 130 280 ≥ 255
ARBOX® Strong A- 10-300-215 10 300 215 200 50.5 410 130 280 ≥ 255
ARBOX® Strong A-12-150-115 12 150 115 90 60.5 490 130 360 ≥ 155
ARBOX® Strong A-12-300-115 12 300 115 90 60.5 490 130 360 ≥ 155
ARBOX® Strong A-12-150-145 12 150 145 120 60.5 490 130 360 ≥ 185
ARBOX® Strong A-12-300-145 12 300 145 120 60.5 490 130 360 ≥ 185
ARBOX® Strong A-12-150-175 12 150 175 150 50.5 490 130 360 ≥ 215
ARBOX® Strong A-12-300-175 12 300 175 150 50.5 490 130 360 ≥ 215
ARBOX® Strong A-12-150-215 12 150 215 200 50.5 490 130 360 ≥ 255
ARBOX® Strong A-12-300-215 12 300 215 200 50.5 490 130 360 ≥ 255
15VERSION: PEIKKO GROUP 01/2024
INFORMATION
General product code principles
ARBOX® Model (A,K,C,L,J,I)